
 

Dayton Runnin' Broncos 
Men's Basketball 2017-18 

Date Opponent Site Freshman JV Varsity 

Tues, Nov. 7 Dayton Scrimmage HOME   TBD TBD 

Sat. Nov. 11 FBC Pasadena HOME   300 400 

Thurs.-Sat, Nov 16-18 Lutheran South Tourney Away   TBD   

Thurs.-Sat, Nov 16-18 Dayton Freshman Tourney HOME TBD     

Tues. Nov. 21 Galena Park HOME 12 1 230 

Fri.-Sat. Nov. 25-26 Woodlands Tourney Away    TBD 

Tues.  Nov. 28 Tomball Memorial HOME 430 545 700 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov 30-Dec 2 Lee College Classic Away     TBD 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov 30-Dec 2 Cleveland JV Tourney Away   TBD   

Thurs.-Sat. Nov 30-Dec 2 Cleveland Freshman Tourney Away TBD     

Tues, Dec. 5 Splendora Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Dec. 8 Crosby HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Mon, Dec. 11 Humble Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Dec. 15 Kingwood Park HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Mon, Dec. 18 New Caney Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Thurs-Sat.  Dec. 28-30 Brazosport Holiday Classic Away     TBD 

Wed, Jan. 3 Caney Creek HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Jan. 5 Barbers Hill Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Jan. 9 Baytown Lee Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Jan. 12 New Caney Porter HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Jan. 16 % Splendora HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Jan. 19 Crosby Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Jan. 23 Humble HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Jan. 26 Kingwood Park Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Jan. 30 * New Caney HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Feb. 2 Caney Creek Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Feb. 6 ^ Barbers Hill HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri, Feb. 9 # Baytown Lee HOME 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tue, Feb. 13 New Caney Porter Away 4:30 5:45 7:00 

      

 Highlighted = District Opponent 
www.runninbroncos.weebly.com 

% DYSA Night * JH Night  

^ Coaches vs Cancer # Senior Night     

      

Superintendent: Dr. Jessica Johnson Head Coach:   Brian Courtney 

Principal: Geoff McCracken Head JV Coach:   Frank Wilson 

Athletic Director: Jeff Nations Head Freshman Coach:   Roderick Bankhead 
 

http://www.runninbroncos.weebly.com/

